ST MARY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL

PREP BOOKULIST 2022

NEW WEBSITE FOR ONLINE ORDERING - mackayschoolsupplies.com.au

ph: 0432 515 407 email:

com.au

Open 13th October 2021 - 4th February 2022 (closed 19th Dec 2021 - 2nd Jan 2022)

Mon - Fri 8.45am - 5.30pm Sat 9.00am - 12.00noon
January opening hours Mon - Fri 8.00am - 5.30pm

STUDENT NAME

Sat & Sun 8.30am - 1.00pm

PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME & PHONE NUMBER

ORDER FORM

m / f please circle

[Product Description Qty Price  Extension Required Total |
Stationery

Pencil Lead Faber Triangular Grip HB (not named) 3 $0.65 $1.95
Bostik 35g Blu Stik (not named) 5 $3.45 $17.25
Usb flash drive 16gb 1 $6.95 $6.95
Staedtler noris club Jumbo coloured markers pk12 2 $9.95 $19.90
Sticky tape (24mm x 66m) 1 $3.95 $3.95
Headphones 1 $7.50 $7.50
Crayon Texta Zoom Windups pk12 (not named) 3 $6.95 $20.85
Whiteboard Eraser small 1 $2.00 $2.00
Whiteboard marker 2 $250 $5.00
Books

Scrap book Olympic African Safari 4 $2.15 $8.60
Display Book A4 3 $2.10 $6.30
Display book refills (pk10) 4 $1.10 $4.40
a5 pvc mesh pouch protext 1 $2.60 $2.60
Sketch Block Olympic A3#60 1 $4.00 $4.00
Document Wallet with press stud 2 $1.85 $3.70
A3 Display Folder 1 $5.00 $5.00
Class Texts

Provided by school and charged to term 1 fees

Total $1 19.95‘:' tick for full pack

Items from School

St Mary's library bag (from office)

Items from home

Spare clothes (including underwear) all named in ziplock bag to be left at school

Medium size lunch box (no thermal)
Water bottle

Extras

Laundry Marker Black

Laundry Marker White

Scrapbook Book Jackets Clear pk5
Scrapbook book jackets assorted prints (single)
Book labels (pk 16)

Pencil Labels (pk 30)

Contact Clear 5M X 45CM

Brown Paper 600MM X 10M

Contact Premiums

Contact Crazies

Contact Hologram

Adhesive book covering LOL
Adhesive book covering Frozen 2
Adhesive book covering Harry Potter
Adhesive book covering Hotwheels

Adhesive book covering star wars

Payment Method: Cash/ Cheque/ Credit Card

Amount Paid:  $

Card Number
Card Type Mastercard / Visa / Bankcard

Expiry Date: /
SORRY WE DON'T ACCEPT AMERICAN EXPRESS

$3.50

$3.50

$4.50

$2.95

$4.00

$3.65

$5.20

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

$3.50

MACKAY
SCHOOL Tl
SUPPLIES

NEW ADDRESS

54 VICTORIA STREET

(diagonally across from courthouse)



