ST MARY'S CATHOLIC PRIMARY SCHOOL PREP BOOKLIST 2022

NEW WEBSITE FOR ONLINE ORDERING - mackayschoolsupplies.com.au ph: 0432 515 407 email: admin@mackayschoolsupplies.com.au

Open 13th October 2021 - 4th February 2022 (closed 19th Dec 2021 - 2nd Jan 2022) Mon - Fri 8.45am - 5.30pm Sat 9.00am - 12.00noon January opening hours Mon - Fri 8.00am - 5.30bm Sat & Sun 8.30am - 1.00bm

January opening hours won - Fri 8.00am - 5.30pm	Salas	Sat & Sun 8.30am - 1.00pm			
STUDENT NAME			m /	ORDER FORM m / f please circle	
PARENT/GUARDIAN NAME & PHONE NUMBER					
Product Description	Qty F	Price	Extension	Required	Total
Stationery					
Pencil Lead Faber Triangular Grip HB (not named)	3	\$0.65	\$1.95	5	
Bostik 35g Blu Stik (not named)	5	\$3.45	\$17.25	5	
Usb flash drive 16gb	1	\$6.95	\$6.95	5	
Staedtler noris club Jumbo coloured markers pk12	2	\$9.95	\$19.90)	
Sticky tape (24mm x 66m)	1	\$3.95	\$3.95	5	
Headphones	1	\$7.50	\$7.50)	
Crayon Texta Zoom Windups pk12 (not named)	3	\$6.95	\$20.85	5	

1 \$2.00

2 \$2.50

4 \$2.15

3 \$2.10

4 \$1.10

1 \$2.60

1 \$4.00

2 \$1.85

1 \$5.00

Total

\$2.00

\$8.60

\$2.60

\$4.00

\$3.70

\$5.00

\$6.30 _____

\$4.40

\$5.00



NEW ADDRESS

54 VICTORIA STREET

(diagonally across from courthouse)

A3 Display Folder Class Texts

Provided by school and charged to term 1 fees

Items from School

Whiteboard Eraser small

a5 pvc mesh pouch protext

Sketch Block Olympic A3#60

Document Wallet with press stud

Scrap book Olympic African Safari

Whiteboard marker

Display Book A4 Display book refills (pk10)

Books

\$119.95 tick for full pack

St Mary's library bag (from office)

Items from home

Spare clothes (including underwear) all named in ziplock bag to be left at school Medium size lunch box (no thermal)

Water bottle

Extras

Laundry Marker Black	\$3.50
Laundry Marker White	\$3.50
Scrapbook Book Jackets Clear pk5	\$4.50
Scrapbook book jackets assorted prints (single)	\$2.95
Book labels (pk 16)	\$4.00
Pencil Labels (pk 30)	\$3.65
Contact Clear 5M X 45CM	\$5.20
Brown Paper 600MM X 10M	\$3.50
Contact Premiums	\$3.50
Contact Crazies	\$3.50
Contact Hologram	\$3.50
Adhesive book covering LOL	\$3.50
Adhesive book covering Frozen 2	\$3.50
Adhesive book covering Harry Potter	\$3.50
Adhesive book covering Hotwheels	\$3.50
Adhesive book covering star wars	\$3.50

Payment Method: Cash / Cheque / Credit Card

Amount Paid: \$

Card Number Card Type Mastercard / Visa / Bankcard

Expiry Date: / SORRY WE DON'T ACCEPT AMERICAN EXPRESS